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Date: 27/07/25 Race 1 Started at: 10:57:18
Event. R02 Laps: 6
Mook oo """ PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 101 AN
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 122 Beau BAKER (QLD) / frankos race shop ~ KTM 85 SX 6 3:11.395 31175 4
thriller motosports
2 57 KruTULLOCH (QLD) KTM 85 SX 6 3:13.221 1.826 1826 31.006 4
3 26 Jye FRENCH (NSW)/ Complete Traffic Husqvarna TC85 6 3:15.803 4.408 2582 31782 3
Solutions, Kennards Hire, WHIPS 4X4,
Zac Zanessco MOTORCYCLES,
Darlington Point Excavation & Transport,
Campbells Concreting, USO Fadez,
Axikem, Girdler AG & CO
4 3 Lucy HEATON-NEW (QLD) / Alpinestars, KTM 85 SX 6 3:17.013 5618 1210 31827 5
1744, 727 Moto, Hitachi, Husqvarna
Motorcycles Aust, KustomMX
5 43 Flynn BEARD (NSW)/BEARD KTM 85 SX 6 317690  6.295 677 31767 3
BROTHERS MC
6 842 Bailey BROOKES (QLD)/ GAS GAS MC85 6 319717 8322 2027 32251 4
Brixtondx4.com.au
7 107 Brody FORD (NSW) / Ford Building, AMR  Yamaha YZ 85 6 320226  8.831 509 31931 6
Construction, Gutterknight, F & RN
McNabb Mobil, Zac Zanesco Motorcycles
8 231 George HOLMKVIST (QLD) KTM 85 SX 6 3:20.604  9.209 378 31925 6
9 85 Jake STRANEY (NSW)/ Eagle Power KTM 85 SX 6 324203 12808 3599 32750 5
Sports
10 27 Thomas BAILEY (NSW)/Bailey Racing ~ KTM 85 SX 6 3:25.221 13.826 1.018 32841 4
11 58 Roy DUGGAN (NSW) / Davies Husqvarna TC85 6 325652 14.257 431 33026 5
Motorcycles
12 25 Harrison O'BRIEN 6 3:28158 16.763 2506 33203 4
13 117 Chad ARMSTRONG (NSW)/armstrong ~ Yamaha YZ 85 6 3:33.981 22586 5823 34129 4
plant hire
14 127 Ayrton JOEL (QLD) GAS GAS MC85 6 344183 32788 10202 35828 3

Fastest Lap was 31.006 by 57 Kru TULLOCH (QLD)

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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